10/09/2025 15:01 Sailwave results for at 2025
|sailwave |sailwave

Régate Ecovoile dériveur 2025

420 Class

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett
1st 420 Lounoé Girard Sandrine Provengal 1 1 (2) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 9
2nd 420 Adrien de Pas Sol Girard 2 2 1 2 32 2 2 2 3 21 18
3rd 420  Alphée Eugénie 3 3 44 2 3 3 3 4 2 31 27
4th 420 Agathe Beaudoin-Lesage Medhi Audet 4 ®6) 3 3 6 4 6 5 3 4 44 38
5th 420 Jules Garon-Deschénes  Jérémy Lapointe 5 5 )5 4 5 5 4 5 5 49 43
6th 420  Anouk Ulric ) 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 54 48
ILCA Class
Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett
1st ILCA  Lucie-Maude Lépine-Landry 5) 1 31 1 1 1 1 1 2 17 12
2nd ILCA Marilou Fortier 4 6) 6 2 2 5 2 3 2 1 33 27
3rd ILCA Maxime Lachance 2 2 1 ®6) 4 4 3 2 5 4 33 27
4th ILCA Elisabeth Guérin 1 3 2 3 (B)2 5 4 4 5 34 29
5th ILCA Laurent Mitchell-Frenette 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 (5 3 3 36 31
6th ILCA Florence Thibeault-Stewart 6 5 5 5 8 6 6 6 6 8 61 53
7th ILCA Eva Bosquillon (10) 7 8 8 7v 7 7 7 8 9 78 68
8th ILCA Lori-Lou Parent 9 8 7 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 80 71
9th ILCA Anne-Marie Bolduc 8 9 10 7 6 10 9 9 (11DNF) 6 85 74
10th ILCA  Audrey Anne Landry 7 (10) 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 94 84

Optimist Class
Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Rank Class HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Nett
1st Optimist Christophe Lauzon Mmn 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 9

2nd  Optimist Justin Lauzon 2 3 4 5 2 M 2 2 2 4 37 26
3rd Optimist Julia Bosquillon 7) 4 3 3 3 7 3 3 4 5 42 35
4th Optimist Ludovic Rioux 5 5 2 2 4 2 6 7 7 (9) 49 40
5th Optimist Laurent Porlier 4 6 (7)) 6 5 3 7 4 3 2 47 40
6th  Optimist Matéo Imbeau 3 2 5 4 6 6 4 5 (12DNF) 12DNF 59 47
7th  Optimist Emil Ellefsen 8 9 9 (10) 8 5 5 6 5 7 72 62
8th  Optimist Marty Porlier 6 7 6 7 (10) 4 8 9 8 8 73 63
9th Optimist Cassandre Roussel 9 8 (10) 8 9 9 10 8 6 3 80 70
10th  Optimist Grégoire Roussel (10) 10 8 9 7 8 9 10 9 6 86 76
11th  Optimist Riley Kennedy anHn 1T 11 11 11 10 11 11 10 10 107 96

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.33.00
www.sailwave.com
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Sailwave results for at 2025

Régate de catamarans Carleton 2025 final

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName

304
78
039
69
30
063
112
33
066

443

Olivier Pilon

Frangois Jacques
Serge Delisle

Maxime Loiselle
Jean-Marc Proulx

Eric McNeil
Laurent-David Beaulieu
Patrick Roy

Olivier

Maxime Gaelcoppen

Alain Laplante
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CrewName

Alfonso

Pierre Latour

Sandra Gingras
Patrick Caux

Elise Bourret
Jean_Francois Doiron
Amélie Larouche
Alain Fernet

Eveline Noiseux

Loic Spooner-Couillard

Chrystelle Feyder

R1
1.0
3.0
4.0
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2.0
(9.0)
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(11.0)
8.0

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
30  (5.0)
20 40
40 30
50 2.0
60 7.0
70 90
90 6.0
80  (10.0)
100 8.0
(11.0) 11.0

R4
1.0
2.0
(6.0)
4.0
5.0
8.0
3.0
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(9.0)
(11.0)
10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R5
(3.0)
5.0
2.0
4.0
1.0
(10.0)
8.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
11.0

R6
1.0
(10.0)
(7.0)
2.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
3.0

R7
1.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
(10.0)
8.0
7.0
11.0

(12.0 DNS) 9.0
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R9
(9.0)
1.0
2.0
(8.0)
(7.0)
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Total
20.0
34.0
36.0
39.0
45.0
54.0
62.0
68.0
68.0
76.0
93.0

Nett
8.0

19.0
23.0
25.0
29.0
33.0
43.0
48.0
49.0
54.0
70.0

m


http://www.sailwave.com/

Distance (nm):
Heure de départ:

Distance (nm):
Heure de départ:

NTHALT LLUVVIIC

7,1
09:05:00
Bateau Modele PHRF Heure d'arrvée | Temps Course Correction PHRF Temps Corrige Position
omer 1 A-Yachts Yo 47 10:45:07 01:40:07 00:17:24 01:22:43
Le Virus Kirie Elite 25 219 10:57:38 01:52:38 00:25:55 01:26:43
vortex J227 74 10:38:20 01:33:20 00:20:35 01:12:45
I'herese Groman 20 246 10:58:59 01:53:59 00:29:07 01:24:52
priviie tern Mirage Kirby 25 174 10:51:23 01:46:23 00:20:35 01:25:48
Becassine C&C 33-2 135 10:38:16 01:33:16 00:15:59 01:17:18
LOCKy First 235 11:46:20 02:41:20 00:25:34 02:15:46
Albino X-Yachts T0Z 12 10:42:20 01:37:20 00:14:33 01:22:47
Grey goose CS361 129 10:52:20 01:47:20 00:15:16 01:32:04
HHEHEH R 00:00:00 HEHEH R
HHEHEH R 00:00:00 HEHEHEHH R
HHEHEH R 00:00:00 HEHEHEHH R
7,1
11:21:00
Bateau Modele PHRF Heure d'arrvee | Temps Course Correction PHRF Temps Corrige Position
omer 1 A-Yachts Yo 47 13:08:57 04:03:57 00:17:24 03:46:33
Le Virus Kirie Elite 25 219 14:19:00 05:14:00 00:25:55 04:48:05
vortex J227 74 13:12:23 04:07:23 00:20:35 03:46:48
I'herese Groman 20 246 14:19:00 05:14:00 00:29:07 04:44:53
priviie tern Mirage Kirby 25 174 13:34:20 04:29:20 00:20:35 04:08:45
Becassine C&C 33-2 135 12:58:32 03:53:32 00:15:59 03:37:33
LOCKy First 235 DNS #VALEUR! 00:25:34 #VALEUR! DNS
Albino X-Yachts T0Z 12 13:10:36 04:05:36 00:14:33 03:51:03
Grey goose CS361 129 13:23:05 04:18:05 00:15:16 04:02:49
HHEHEH R 00:00:00 HEHEH R
HHEHEH R 00:00:00 HEHEH R
HHEHEH R 00:00:00 HEHEH R
Course 1 Course 2 Total
Omer 1 01:22:43 03:46:33 05:09:17 3
Le Virus 01:26:43 04:48:05 06:14:48 8
Vortex 01:12:45 03:46:48 04:59:32 2
I'hérése 01:24:52 04:44:53 06:09:46 7
privite tern 01:25:48 04:08:45 05:34:32 5
Becassine 01:17:18 03:37:33 04:54:51 1
Locky 02:15:46 #VALEUR! #VALEUR! 9
Albino 01:22:47 03:51:03 05:13:49 4
Grey goose 01:32:04 04:02:49 05:34:53 6
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